

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No.12635/2012

Date of Order ::: 03.10.2012

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Mohammad Rafiq, J.

Ms. Sonia Shandilya, counsel for petitioner
Shri Zakir Hussain, Additional Government Counsel and
Shri Anuroop Singhi, counsel for respondent(s)
Shri Sanjay Arya, Inspector, PS - JDA, Jaipur
####

By the Court:-

As prayed by learned counsel for petitioner,
put up on 12.10.2012. Investigating Officer, who is
present in person, to remain personally present in
the court, on next date of hearing.

(Mohammad Rafiq) J.

//Jaiman//135

All corrections made in the judgment/order have been incorporated in the judgment/order being emailed.

Giriraj Prasad Jaiman
PS-cum-JW