

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12635/2012

Betteroption Estates Pvt Ltd Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Development ors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Sandeep Pathak
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Devansh Sharma for Mr. Anuroop Singhi

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SAMEER JAIN

Order

09/10/2023

Application (IA No. 1/22) for early listing is allowed.

List on 06.11.2023.

(SAMEER JAIN),J