

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 12635/2012

Betteroption Estates Pvt Ltd Anr

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Urban Developmentors

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. S.Pathak

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

06/11/2023

Counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file amended cause title on record.

Time sought for is granted.

List on 08.12.2023.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Ashu/178